RECORD

RECORD 102697865 3·//·0
✓ PATENTS ONLY

To the	Llongrobi	Commissioner of Detaute on	d Trademarker, Diegos recen	I the attacked existed decimal and a superior		1-		-
1. 10 the		e Commissioner of Patents and of conveying party(ies):	a Trademarks: Please record	the attached original documents or copy thereo	f. C	<u> </u>		
	Akio H		Masaaki TANI	Kenji FURUYA				
_								
2.	Name	and Address of receiving	g party(ies):					
	FUJITS	SU LIMITED						
		amikodanaka, 4-chome						
		ara-ku, Kawasaki-shi						
	Kanag	awa 211-8588 Japan						
3.	Nature	of conveyance:						
O .	_X_	Assignment	Merge	er				
		Security Agreement		ge of Name				
		Other:						
	Execut	tion Date(s): <u>February</u>	<u>16, 2004</u>	 -				
	A 1:			797111		_		
4.		ation number(s) or patent		177109				
	(a)	is document is being filed	of the application is/are:			-		
	(a) (b)	The title is:MEMORY I		February 10, 2004		8		
	(5)	OR	TIERT NOL ON COTT			40.00 OP		
	☐ Thi	is document is being filed	d after filing of the applic	eation:	707	A		
	(a)	Patent Application No(s			737			
	(b)	Patent No(s).	, issued	•	71			
_					00000087 10797104			
5.				concerning document should be mailed:	900			
		S & HALSEY LLP	Our L	Oocket: 1460.1047	ŏ			
		on: <u>H. J. Staas</u> Iew York Ave., N.W., Sui	ita 700		3-4 54			
		ngton, D.C. 20005	ne 700		#BH			
		.9.011, 2.0			/ 3/12/2004 ANABII	4-4		
6.	Total n	umber of applications an	d patents involved:1		500	805		
					,cu	FC:8021		
7.		ee (37 CFR 3.41)	(\$ 40.00 per Assig	gnment)	- 8	-8-		•
	<u>X</u>	Enclosed						
		Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account.				<u> </u>	
8.	Denosi	t Account No : 19-3935	(Any undernayment is	authorized to be charged to this Depos	it Accour	nt)		
0.	(Attach	duplicate copy of this pa	age if paving by deposit	account)	1000001	鱼	1	
	,			,			**	
9.		ent and signature.						
				information is true and correct and any a	attached	4		
	copy is	a true copy of the origin	ai document.			8		
			Α.					
			171	\triangleright			1	
H. J. S	taas, Re	g. No. 22,010		March 11, 2004		F		
		n Signing	Signature	Date		1	_	
			V	-				
DO NOT L	SE THIS SPA	ACE		Total number of pages including co	ver sheet	:: _2 }	u b	
						,		ļ

PATENT

REEL: 015079 FRAME: 0549

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

S&H 1/00

(Insert Name(s) & Address(es) of ASSIGNE	E(0))	
FUJITSU LIMITED		
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara	-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa 211-8588 Japa	an
(hereinafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt of v ASSIGNEE the entire and exclusive right, t (Title of Invention) MEMORY INTERFACE CIRCUIT	which is hereby acknowledged, the undersign itle and interest to the invention entitled	ed ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
relating to International Patent Application I executed on even date herewith or, if not so	PCT/JP / and/or for which a executed, was:	pplication for Letters Patent of the United States was
(a) executed on	; (Insert date of executi	ion of application, if not concurrent)
(b) filed on	Any registered attorne	ey of STAAS & HALSEY LLP, Suite 700, 1201 New
Serial No/	York Avenue, NW, W	ashington, D.C. 20005 (202/434-1500) is hereby a (b) the specified data, when known.
substitute, reissue or reexamination application including any extensions thereof (collective) The ASSIGNOR agree(s), when requeste which the ASSIGNEE may deem necessary, including in the preparation and prosecution	on based thereon, for the full term or terms for y, hereinafter, "said application(s) and Letter d by said ASSIGNEE and without charge to desirable or expedient, for securing, maintait of said application(s) and the issuance of said	but at the expense of said ASSIGNEE, to do all acts ning and enforcing protection for said invention,
acts to include but not be limited to executing sworn testimony, and obtaining and producing the statement of the second control of	g all papers, including separate assignments :	nich may arise or be declared in relation to same, such and declarations, taking all rightful oaths, providing
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersign (Typed Name & Signature of Inventor(s)	ed inventor(s) has (have) affixed his/her/thei (Date)	r signature(s). (Typed Name & Signature of Witness(es))
Aktó Hara Akio Hara	Feb. 16,2004	並 小 坟 子 Etsuko Tohyama
2) <u>Masaaki Jami'</u> Masaaki Tani	Feb. 16, 2004	主義 ム 文 子 Etsuko Tohyama
B) <u>Henji Furuya</u> Kenji Furuya	Feb. 16. 2004	版 ム 大人 子 Etsuko Tohyama
1)		

RECORDED: 03/11/2004